No. C167232

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

RURAL CONNECTION, INCORPORATED
BUFFIE MAIN C/O ST LUKES

BUFFIE MAIN

111 STATE STREET, BASEMENT
BOISE ID 83712

USA

BUFFIE MAIN

111 STATE STREET, BASEMENT

BOISE ID 83712

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT SHARON KENSINGER P.O. BOX 100
DIRECTOR LISA LOONEY 1000 STATE STREET
SECRETARY JOANNE CLAVELLE 190 E. BANNOCK
DIRECTOR AMY BEARDEN PO BOX 409
DIRECTOR KAREN FRODIN 1120 MONTANA STREET
TREASURER JUDY TAYLOR 600 N. ROBBINS ROAD
DIRECTOR SHARON KENSINGER PO BOX 100
DIRECTOR REUBEN DECASTLE 645 EAST 5TH
DIRECTOR STEVE FREIL 607 W MAIN ST
DIRECTOR PAM SPRINGER 1910 UNIVERSITY DR
DIRECTOR DEB PLEMMONS 895 N6THE

City State
KETCHUM D
MCCALL D
BOISE D
TWIN FALLS D
GOODING D
BOISE D
KETCHUM D
WEISER D
GRANGEVILLE D
BOISE D

MOUNTAIN HOME ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83340
83638
83712
83301
83572
83701
83340
83572
83530
83725
83647

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 167232

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Buffie Main
Name (type or print): Buffie Main

Date: 05/01/2012

Title: Executive Director

Processed 05/01/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




