No. C 167232  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jun 30, 2012 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  RURAL CONNECTION, INCORPORATED BUFFIE MAIN C/O ST LUKES BUFFIE MAIN 111 STATE STREET, BASEMENT BOISE ID 83712 USA		2. Registered Agen	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  BUFFIE MAIN  111 STATE STREET, BASEMENT  BOISE ID 83712  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				BUFFIE MAIN				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered				
4. Corporations: Ente	er Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	SHARON KE	NSINGER	P.O. BOX 100	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
DIRECTOR	LISA LOONEY		1000 STATE STREET	MCCALL	ID	USA	83638	
SECRETARY	JOANNE CLAVELLE		190 E. BANNOCK	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	AMY BEARDEN		PO BOX 409	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
DIRECTOR	KAREN FRODIN		1120 MONTANA STREET	GOODING	ID	USA	83572	
TREASURER	JUDY TAYLOR		600 N. ROBBINS ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83701	
DIRECTOR	SHARON KENSINGER		PO BOX 100	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
DIRECTOR	REUBEN DECASTLE		645 EAST 5TH	WEISER	ID	USA	83572	
DIRECTOR	STEVE FREI		607 W MAIN ST	<b>GRANGEVILLE</b>	ID	USA	83530	
DIRECTOR	PAM SPRINGER		1910 UNIVERSITY DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83725	
DIRECTOR	DEB PLEMMONS		895 N 6TH E	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Re		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Buffie Main		Date: 05/01	Date: 05/01/2012			
C 167232		Name (type or print): Buffie Main		5 - 100 - 10	Title: Executive Director			
Processed 05/01/2012		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						